
Trka kraljeva - trka za dečiju
radost - Rezultati

01.09.2024. 10:00

5 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Dusan Djurdjanovic (#629) M Gen 5 km 03:09 0:15:45
2 Kabir Ziljkić (#586) M Gen 5 km 03:15 0:16:16
3 Slađan Vujašanin (#682) M Gen 5 km 03:22 0:16:51

4 Janko Urošević (#606) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 03:25 0:17:04

5 Filip Delić (#186) M Gen AK Partizan 5 km 03:28 0:17:21

6 Dragan Despic (#543) M Gen Absolute And
Shape 5 km 03:50 0:19:08

7 Saša Miljković (#193) M Gen 5 km 03:50 0:19:10
8 Milan Cvijanovic (#530) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 03:56 0:19:39

9 Vladimir Đošović (#024) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 03:58 0:19:50

10 Miloš Žarković (#576) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:19:59
11 Aleksandar Markovic (#607) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:01 0:20:03

12 Uroš Veljović (#623) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 04:01 0:20:06

13 Novak Palevic (#556) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:04 0:20:18

1 Bojana Kaličanin (#582) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 04:05 0:20:24

14 Ivan Jovanović (#686) M Gen 5 km 04:10 0:20:49
15 Aco Jovanovic (#515) M Gen Solo 5 km 04:13 0:21:05
16 Dušan Miric (#610) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:17 0:21:24

17 Milutin Bisevac (#670) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 04:21 0:21:46

18 Nikola Milićević (#611) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:24 0:22:00
19 Dragan Nesovic (#502) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:25 0:22:06
2 Danijela Cvetković (#597) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 04:26 0:22:11
3 Ana Ćebić (#087) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:30 0:22:28

20 Darko Stanojevic (#660) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 04:34 0:22:52

21 Strahinja Racic (#630) M Gen 5 km 04:37 0:23:07
22 Dejan Jerotijević (#130) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:41 0:23:24

23 Danijel Sekešan (#544) M Gen Absolute And
Shape 5 km 04:43 0:23:33

24 Petar Ostojić (#704) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:45 0:23:43
4 Nina Jakovljević (#644) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 04:45 0:23:43

25 Nenad Zivanovic (#666) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 04:45 0:23:44

5 Natasa Dojcinovic (#508) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 04:46 0:23:50

26 Vladimir Krstic (#578) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:47 0:23:55

27 Miroslav Bjelić (#681) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 04:48 0:24:02

28 Dimitrije Ristić (#505) M Gen 5 km 04:48 0:24:02
29 Jovan Đurović (#664) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:49 0:24:04
30 Petar Miletić (#577) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:50 0:24:09
31 Marko Markovic (#624) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:51 0:24:13

32 Mladen Bojkovic (#581) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 04:53 0:24:23

33 Aleksandar Janićijević (#548) M Gen 5 km 04:55 0:24:36
6 Jeka Tošić (#523) Ž Gen 5 km 05:00 0:24:58
34 Nemanja Djalovic (#625) M Gen 5 km 05:00 0:25:00
35 Milan Ristovic (#634) M Gen 5 km 05:01 0:25:04

36 Jovica Čingelić (#680) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 05:02 0:25:11



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

37 Dalibor Vlašković (#622) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 05:03 0:25:13

38 Andrija Bozovic (#641) M Gen 5 km 05:03 0:25:17
7 Milica Cvetic (#516) Ž Gen 5 km 05:07 0:25:35
39 Srbislav Zlatojević (#595) M Gen Kraljevo 5 km 05:10 0:25:52

40 Dragan Jovanović (#654) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:11 0:25:54

8 Biljana Rašić (#564) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 05:12 0:26:00

41 Nenad Josipovic (#657) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:12 0:26:02

42 Vukajlo Jevremović (#672) M Gen 5 km 05:13 0:26:04
43 Marko Vasic (#532) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:15 0:26:14
9 Tamara Savić (#555) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 05:15 0:26:15

44 Jugoslav Popović (#652) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:16 0:26:18

10 Ana Damnjanović (#575) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 05:17 0:26:26

45 Kristijan Zabunovic (#648) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:17 0:26:26

11 Kristina Balać (#527) Ž Gen 5 km 05:19 0:26:33
12 Jovana Janić (#559) Ž Gen 5 km 05:20 0:26:38
46 Lazar Perisic (#565) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:20 0:26:41
13 Mia Vujić (#605) Ž Gen 5 km 05:20 0:26:41
47 Vladimir Stevanovic (#573) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 05:22 0:26:52

48 Strahinja Ljubić (#653) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:26 0:27:10

49 Ivan Sajić (#628) M Gen 5 km 05:28 0:27:18
14 Jelena Djudjic (#671) Ž Gen 5 km 05:28 0:27:22
50 Savo Purić (#503) M Gen Zero36 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
51 Milos Novovic (#627) M Gen 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
52 Nemanja Lazarevic (#588) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
53 Aleksandar Purić (#501) M Gen Zero36 5 km 05:30 0:27:28

54 Lazar Dunjić (#656) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:30 0:27:28

55 Srdjan Radmilac (#661) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:30 0:27:32

56 Andrija Drobnjak (#658) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:33 0:27:45

57 Stefan Stanić (#619) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:17
58 Nikola Brajovic (#570) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:41 0:28:26
59 Nikola Simeunovic (#635) M Gen 5 km 05:42 0:28:28

60 Slavoljub Ralevic (#655) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:42 0:28:29

61 Nikola Vujić (#659) M Gen 5 km 05:43 0:28:34
62 Dušan Utvić (#701) M Gen 5 km 05:43 0:28:37
15 Višnja Odri (#649) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 05:44 0:28:38
63 Vladica Čekanović (#699) M Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:40
64 Nenad Seničić (#636) M Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:42
65 Petar Vranić (#702) M Gen 5 km 05:45 0:28:43
66 Marko Banjac (#698) M Gen 5 km 05:46 0:28:48
16 Marina Colovic (#566) Ž Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:47 0:28:53
67 Mladen Protić (#617) M Gen 5 km 05:47 0:28:54
68 Miodrag Čeperković (#604) M Gen PUK 5 km 05:50 0:29:10
69 Uroš Ćairović (#603) M Gen 5 km 05:50 0:29:10
70 Miljan Janić (#557) M Gen 5 km 05:51 0:29:17
71 Milan Jorgic (#524) M Gen 5 km 05:52 0:29:19

72 Matija Županjac (#563) M Gen Chaminho Team
036 5 km 05:53 0:29:23

73 Stefan Kaličanin (#637) M Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:26
17 Jana Savić (#551) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 05:53 0:29:27
18 Svetlana Zivkovic (#525) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 05:56 0:29:38
74 Milan Piperković (#621) M Gen PUK 5 km 05:56 0:29:40



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
19 Tamara Banjac (#647) Ž Gen PUK 5 km 05:56 0:29:42
75 Veljko Maksimovic (#612) M Gen 5 km 05:57 0:29:43
76 Nikola Lasica (#592) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 05:57 0:29:47
77 Milomir Prekić (#646) M Gen PUK 5 km 05:58 0:29:48
78 Mateja Milićević (#598) M Gen 5 km 06:02 0:30:09
20 Marija Marić (#549) Ž Gen 5 km 06:03 0:30:14
79 Žika Valjarević (#601) M Gen PUK 5 km 06:03 0:30:14
21 Gordana Vukovic (#562) Ž Gen 5 km 06:07 0:30:34
80 Marko Grubisic (#561) M Gen 5 km 06:07 0:30:34

81 Igor Radosavljevic (#519) M Gen Kbk Knockdown
Gm 5 km 06:08 0:30:41

82 Nemanja Petronijević (#517) M Gen Kbk Knockdown 5 km 06:08 0:30:42
83 Borivoje Stanković (#583) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:09 0:30:44

22 Jelena Simić (#632) Ž Gen Titan Race
Running Team 5 km 06:11 0:30:53

23 Momirka Atanasković (#633) Ž Gen Titan Race
Running Team 5 km 06:11 0:30:54

84 Nikola Novakovic (#571) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 06:11 0:30:54
24 Dubravka Andjelkovic (#579) Ž Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:55
85 Miroslav Stanojević (#520) M Gen 5 km 06:13 0:31:05
86 Vladimir Pavlovic (#631) M Gen 5 km 06:13 0:31:07
87 Đorđe Bogojević (#705) M Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
25 Milica Milićević (#596) Ž Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
26 Milica Đorđević (#700) Ž Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
88 Milos Djosovic (#049) M Gen Crosfit 300 5 km 06:17 0:31:26
89 Ivan Stanković (#546) M Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:30
27 Tatjana Bošković (#192) Ž Gen 5 km 06:20 0:31:39
28 Branislava Kostić (#511) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:20 0:31:42
29 Nevena Rudinac (#535) Ž Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:45
30 Marija Šormaz (#552) Ž Gen PSK DOO 5 km 06:22 0:31:50
90 Jasmina Raskovic (#580) M Gen 5 km 06:22 0:31:50
91 Bojan Milojevic (#531) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 06:22 0:31:51
92 Dragan Kovačević (#518) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:28 0:32:18
31 Laka Igrutinović (#542) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:28 0:32:21
93 Davor Ćicić (#689) M Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:28
32 Ana Radisavljević (#533) Ž Gen PUK 5 km 06:30 0:32:29

94 Marko Bobar (#585) M Gen SOS Decija Sela
Srbija 5 km 06:30 0:32:30

95 Novica Pleskonjić (#574) M Gen PUK 5 km 06:30 0:32:32
96 Aleksandar Josović (#547) M Gen 5 km 06:33 0:32:43

33 Nevena Varevac Novakovic
(#560) Ž Gen 5 km 06:34 0:32:50

34 Olivera Šurdić (#522) Ž Gen MRC 5 km 06:37 0:33:03
35 Katarina Jakovljevic (#510) Ž Gen 5 km 06:39 0:33:14
97 Mihajlo Vidojevic (#591) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 06:42 0:33:29
98 Saša Pavlović (#697) M Gen 5 km 06:48 0:34:02
36 Marija Maric (#509) Ž Gen 5 km 06:49 0:34:04
99 Nemanja Radičević (#691) M Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:09

37 Ana Perisic (#145) Ž Gen Maraton Tim
Kraljevo 5 km 06:50 0:34:09

100 Stevan Miletić (#539) M Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:11
38 Milica Paradjanin (#675) Ž Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:12

101 Nemanja Jankovic (#626) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:16
102 Milan Radosavljević (#703) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:17
39 Vesna Dukic (#569) Ž Gen 5 km 06:53 0:34:25
40 Natalija Stojanović (#521) Ž Gen Metalac 5 km 06:53 0:34:25

103 Milos Bojicic (#538) M Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:28
41 Klara Ćurčin (#534) Ž Gen Intervet 5 km 06:54 0:34:28

104 Nemanja Gmitrović (#545) M Gen Absolute And
Shape 5 km 07:00 0:34:59

42 Slavica Drmanac (#568) Ž Gen 5 km 07:01 0:35:04



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
43 Sanja Dukić (#506) Ž Gen 5 km 07:02 0:35:09

44 Katarina Simović (#003) Ž Gen Atletski Klub
Kraljevo 5 km 07:02 0:35:09

45 Tamara Varevac (#669) Ž Gen 5 km 07:03 0:35:15
105 Predrag Vukomanović (#593) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 07:06 0:35:32
46 Anđela Manojlović (#638) Ž Gen 5 km 07:10 0:35:52

106 Desimir Dimović (#553) M Gen 5 km 07:11 0:35:53
107 Ljubiša Denić (#594) M Gen Kraljevo 5 km 07:16 0:36:18
47 Djurdja Djurovic (#512) Ž Gen 5 km 07:16 0:36:20

108 Bratislav Pršić (#677) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 07:19 0:36:33
48 Tatjana Kunic (#558) Ž Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:33

109 Mile Vukićević (#161) M Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:34
49 Jelena Nikolic (#640) Ž Gen 5 km 07:20 0:36:39
50 Tijana Vuksanovic (#587) Ž Gen 5 km 07:21 0:36:45
51 Milena Buđevac (#554) Ž Gen 5 km 07:33 0:37:45
52 Gordana Aritonović (#536) Ž Gen 5 km 07:36 0:38:01

110 Zoran Vukadinovic (#679) M Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:07
53 Lenka Erac (#616) Ž Gen 5 km 07:44 0:38:39
54 Teodora Pastor (#529) Ž Gen 5 km 07:46 0:38:50

111 Srećko Krsmanović (#528) M Gen 5 km 07:46 0:38:51
55 Sofija Milojevic (#572) Ž Gen Bojanvet 5 km 07:48 0:39:00
56 Sonja Perišić (#584) Ž Gen 5 km 07:49 0:39:03
57 Anamarija Djordjevic (#507) Ž Gen 5 km 07:49 0:39:04

112 Adam Petrickovic (#673) M Gen 5 km 07:50 0:39:11
113 Strahinja Markovic (#662) M Gen KK Dynamic 5 km 07:51 0:39:17
58 Tara Radosavljević (#663) Ž Gen KK Dynamic 5 km 07:51 0:39:17
59 Jovana Milovanović (#537) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:52 0:39:21
60 Dunja Đokić (#676) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:53 0:39:23
61 Andrijana Majstorović (#683) Ž Gen 5 km 07:54 0:39:32
62 Jelena Marković (#684) Ž Gen 5 km 07:55 0:39:33

114 Miloš Lazarević (#608) M Gen 5 km 07:55 0:39:35
63 Bianca Truscheci (#526) Ž Gen 5 km 07:56 0:39:38
64 Vesna Bosiljcic Petrovic (#550) Ž Gen 5 km 08:01 0:40:04

115 Nihatcan Ter (#650) M Gen 5 km 08:03 0:40:15
116 Lazar Jelenković (#599) M Gen 5 km 08:05 0:40:24
117 Dimitrije Pešić (#567) M Gen 5 km 08:05 0:40:27
118 Miloje Lović (#615) M Gen 5 km 08:06 0:40:28
65 Nada Popović (#685) Ž Gen 5 km 08:06 0:40:31
66 Lenka Kostovic (#645) Ž Gen Becky 5 km 08:12 0:41:00
67 Milena Okošanović (#020) Ž Gen 5 km 08:12 0:41:01
68 Tamara Marić (#643) Ž Gen Marić Centar 5 km 08:23 0:41:53
69 Branka Čubrilović (#513) Ž Gen 5 km 08:23 0:41:55
70 Bojana Debeljak (#514) Ž Gen 5 km 08:23 0:41:56

119 Nemanja Nikolić (#541) M Gen 5 km 08:25 0:42:05
71 Aleksandra Stojkovic (#540) Ž Gen 5 km 08:25 0:42:05
72 Svetlana Nikolic (#639) Ž Gen 5 km 08:36 0:43:00
73 Vesna Andjelkovic (#609) Ž Gen 5 km 08:51 0:44:17
74 Radojka Mikšin (#613) Ž Gen 5 km 08:51 0:44:17

120 Mario Djukic (#614) M Gen 5 km 08:52 0:44:18
75 Milica Cerović (#600) Ž Gen 5 km 09:15 0:46:17
76 Ana Paskovska (#618) Ž Gen 5 km 09:40 0:48:20

121 Branko Baltić (#668) M Gen 5 km 10:33 0:52:45
77 Bojana Baltic (#667) Ž Gen 5 km 10:33 0:52:47

122 Vojislav Vitković (#696) M Gen 5 km 10:46 0:53:50
78 Milica Jovanović (#693) Ž Gen 5 km 10:47 0:53:54
79 Vesna Jovanović (#692) Ž Gen 5 km 10:47 0:53:55

123 Aleksandar Bažalac (#695) M Gen 5 km 10:49 0:54:07
80 Snježana Simović (#694) Ž Gen 5 km 10:50 0:54:08
81 Daniela Glušac (#688) Ž Gen 5 km 10:51 0:54:16

124 Aleksandar Todorović (#678) M Gen AK Kraljevo 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

82 Ana Marija Prihoško (#602) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 0 km DNS

83 Anđelina Trifić (#687) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
84 Biljana Lukovic (#589) Ž Gen Teamwork 0 km DNS
85 Maja Đurđić (#504) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
86 Marija Misita (#590) Ž Gen Teamwork 0 km DNS

125 Marko Gojkovic (#665) M Gen 0 km DNS
126 Marko Nikolić (#620) M Gen Old Boy 0 km DNS
87 Milena Jevtović (#690) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

127 Milorad Jerotijević (#651) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 0 km DNS

128 Slavko Maric (#642) M Gen Maric Centar 0 km DNS
129 Stefan Drndarević (#674) M Gen Napravi Promenu 0 km DNS

5 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Dusan Djurdjanovic (#629) M Gen 5 km 03:09 0:15:45
2 Kabir Ziljkić (#586) M Gen 5 km 03:15 0:16:16
3 Slađan Vujašanin (#682) M Gen 5 km 03:22 0:16:51

4 Janko Urošević (#606) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 03:25 0:17:04

5 Filip Delić (#186) M Gen AK Partizan 5 km 03:28 0:17:21
6 Dragan Despic (#543) M Gen Absolute And Shape 5 km 03:50 0:19:08
7 Saša Miljković (#193) M Gen 5 km 03:50 0:19:10
8 Milan Cvijanovic (#530) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 03:56 0:19:39

9 Vladimir Đošović (#024) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 03:58 0:19:50

10 Miloš Žarković (#576) M Gen 5 km 04:00 0:19:59
11 Aleksandar Markovic (#607) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:01 0:20:03

12 Uroš Veljović (#623) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 04:01 0:20:06

13 Novak Palevic (#556) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:04 0:20:18
14 Ivan Jovanović (#686) M Gen 5 km 04:10 0:20:49
15 Aco Jovanovic (#515) M Gen Solo 5 km 04:13 0:21:05
16 Dušan Miric (#610) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:17 0:21:24

17 Milutin Bisevac (#670) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 04:21 0:21:46

18 Nikola Milićević (#611) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:24 0:22:00
19 Dragan Nesovic (#502) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:25 0:22:06

20 Darko Stanojevic (#660) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 04:34 0:22:52

21 Strahinja Racic (#630) M Gen 5 km 04:37 0:23:07
22 Dejan Jerotijević (#130) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:41 0:23:24
23 Danijel Sekešan (#544) M Gen Absolute And Shape 5 km 04:43 0:23:33
24 Petar Ostojić (#704) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:45 0:23:43

25 Nenad Zivanovic (#666) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 04:45 0:23:44

26 Vladimir Krstic (#578) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:47 0:23:55

27 Miroslav Bjelić (#681) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 04:48 0:24:02

28 Dimitrije Ristić (#505) M Gen 5 km 04:48 0:24:02
29 Jovan Đurović (#664) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:49 0:24:04
30 Petar Miletić (#577) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:50 0:24:09
31 Marko Markovic (#624) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 04:51 0:24:13

32 Mladen Bojkovic (#581) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 04:53 0:24:23

33 Aleksandar Janićijević (#548) M Gen 5 km 04:55 0:24:36
34 Nemanja Djalovic (#625) M Gen 5 km 05:00 0:25:00
35 Milan Ristovic (#634) M Gen 5 km 05:01 0:25:04



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

36 Jovica Čingelić (#680) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 05:02 0:25:11

37 Dalibor Vlašković (#622) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 5 km 05:03 0:25:13

38 Andrija Bozovic (#641) M Gen 5 km 05:03 0:25:17
39 Srbislav Zlatojević (#595) M Gen Kraljevo 5 km 05:10 0:25:52

40 Dragan Jovanović (#654) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:11 0:25:54

41 Nenad Josipovic (#657) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:12 0:26:02

42 Vukajlo Jevremović (#672) M Gen 5 km 05:13 0:26:04
43 Marko Vasic (#532) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:15 0:26:14

44 Jugoslav Popović (#652) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:16 0:26:18

45 Kristijan Zabunovic (#648) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:17 0:26:26

46 Lazar Perisic (#565) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:20 0:26:41
47 Vladimir Stevanovic (#573) M Gen CF Olympic 5 km 05:22 0:26:52

48 Strahinja Ljubić (#653) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:26 0:27:10

49 Ivan Sajić (#628) M Gen 5 km 05:28 0:27:18
50 Savo Purić (#503) M Gen Zero36 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
51 Milos Novovic (#627) M Gen 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
52 Nemanja Lazarevic (#588) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 05:29 0:27:27
53 Aleksandar Purić (#501) M Gen Zero36 5 km 05:30 0:27:28

54 Lazar Dunjić (#656) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:30 0:27:28

55 Srdjan Radmilac (#661) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:30 0:27:32

56 Andrija Drobnjak (#658) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:33 0:27:45

57 Stefan Stanić (#619) M Gen 5 km 05:39 0:28:17
58 Nikola Brajovic (#570) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:41 0:28:26
59 Nikola Simeunovic (#635) M Gen 5 km 05:42 0:28:28

60 Slavoljub Ralevic (#655) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 5 km 05:42 0:28:29

61 Nikola Vujić (#659) M Gen 5 km 05:43 0:28:34
62 Dušan Utvić (#701) M Gen 5 km 05:43 0:28:37
63 Vladica Čekanović (#699) M Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:40
64 Nenad Seničić (#636) M Gen 5 km 05:44 0:28:42
65 Petar Vranić (#702) M Gen 5 km 05:45 0:28:43
66 Marko Banjac (#698) M Gen 5 km 05:46 0:28:48
67 Mladen Protić (#617) M Gen 5 km 05:47 0:28:54
68 Miodrag Čeperković (#604) M Gen PUK 5 km 05:50 0:29:10
69 Uroš Ćairović (#603) M Gen 5 km 05:50 0:29:10
70 Miljan Janić (#557) M Gen 5 km 05:51 0:29:17
71 Milan Jorgic (#524) M Gen 5 km 05:52 0:29:19
72 Matija Županjac (#563) M Gen Chaminho Team 036 5 km 05:53 0:29:23
73 Stefan Kaličanin (#637) M Gen 5 km 05:53 0:29:26
74 Milan Piperković (#621) M Gen PUK 5 km 05:56 0:29:40
75 Veljko Maksimovic (#612) M Gen 5 km 05:57 0:29:43
76 Nikola Lasica (#592) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 05:57 0:29:47
77 Milomir Prekić (#646) M Gen PUK 5 km 05:58 0:29:48
78 Mateja Milićević (#598) M Gen 5 km 06:02 0:30:09
79 Žika Valjarević (#601) M Gen PUK 5 km 06:03 0:30:14
80 Marko Grubisic (#561) M Gen 5 km 06:07 0:30:34
81 Igor Radosavljevic (#519) M Gen Kbk Knockdown Gm 5 km 06:08 0:30:41
82 Nemanja Petronijević (#517) M Gen Kbk Knockdown 5 km 06:08 0:30:42
83 Borivoje Stanković (#583) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:09 0:30:44
84 Nikola Novakovic (#571) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 06:11 0:30:54
85 Miroslav Stanojević (#520) M Gen 5 km 06:13 0:31:05
86 Vladimir Pavlovic (#631) M Gen 5 km 06:13 0:31:07



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
87 Đorđe Bogojević (#705) M Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
88 Milos Djosovic (#049) M Gen Crosfit 300 5 km 06:17 0:31:26
89 Ivan Stanković (#546) M Gen 5 km 06:18 0:31:30
90 Jasmina Raskovic (#580) M Gen 5 km 06:22 0:31:50
91 Bojan Milojevic (#531) M Gen Bojanvet 5 km 06:22 0:31:51
92 Dragan Kovačević (#518) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:28 0:32:18
93 Davor Ćicić (#689) M Gen 5 km 06:30 0:32:28

94 Marko Bobar (#585) M Gen SOS Decija Sela
Srbija 5 km 06:30 0:32:30

95 Novica Pleskonjić (#574) M Gen PUK 5 km 06:30 0:32:32
96 Aleksandar Josović (#547) M Gen 5 km 06:33 0:32:43
97 Mihajlo Vidojevic (#591) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 06:42 0:33:29
98 Saša Pavlović (#697) M Gen 5 km 06:48 0:34:02
99 Nemanja Radičević (#691) M Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:09

100 Stevan Miletić (#539) M Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:11
101 Nemanja Jankovic (#626) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:16
102 Milan Radosavljević (#703) M Gen 5 km 06:51 0:34:17
103 Milos Bojicic (#538) M Gen 5 km 06:54 0:34:28
104 Nemanja Gmitrović (#545) M Gen Absolute And Shape 5 km 07:00 0:34:59
105 Predrag Vukomanović (#593) M Gen Teamwork 5 km 07:06 0:35:32
106 Desimir Dimović (#553) M Gen 5 km 07:11 0:35:53
107 Ljubiša Denić (#594) M Gen Kraljevo 5 km 07:16 0:36:18
108 Bratislav Pršić (#677) M Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 07:19 0:36:33
109 Mile Vukićević (#161) M Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:34
110 Zoran Vukadinovic (#679) M Gen 5 km 07:37 0:38:07
111 Srećko Krsmanović (#528) M Gen 5 km 07:46 0:38:51
112 Adam Petrickovic (#673) M Gen 5 km 07:50 0:39:11
113 Strahinja Markovic (#662) M Gen KK Dynamic 5 km 07:51 0:39:17
114 Miloš Lazarević (#608) M Gen 5 km 07:55 0:39:35
115 Nihatcan Ter (#650) M Gen 5 km 08:03 0:40:15
116 Lazar Jelenković (#599) M Gen 5 km 08:05 0:40:24
117 Dimitrije Pešić (#567) M Gen 5 km 08:05 0:40:27
118 Miloje Lović (#615) M Gen 5 km 08:06 0:40:28
119 Nemanja Nikolić (#541) M Gen 5 km 08:25 0:42:05
120 Mario Djukic (#614) M Gen 5 km 08:52 0:44:18
121 Branko Baltić (#668) M Gen 5 km 10:33 0:52:45
122 Vojislav Vitković (#696) M Gen 5 km 10:46 0:53:50
123 Aleksandar Bažalac (#695) M Gen 5 km 10:49 0:54:07
124 Aleksandar Todorović (#678) M Gen AK Kraljevo 0 km DNS
125 Marko Gojkovic (#665) M Gen 0 km DNS
126 Marko Nikolić (#620) M Gen Old Boy 0 km DNS

127 Milorad Jerotijević (#651) M Gen 5. Bataljon Vojne
Policije 0 km DNS

128 Slavko Maric (#642) M Gen Maric Centar 0 km DNS
129 Stefan Drndarević (#674) M Gen Napravi Promenu 0 km DNS

5 km Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Bojana Kaličanin (#582) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 04:05 0:20:24

2 Danijela Cvetković (#597) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 04:26 0:22:11
3 Ana Ćebić (#087) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 04:30 0:22:28
4 Nina Jakovljević (#644) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 04:45 0:23:43

5 Natasa Dojcinovic (#508) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 04:46 0:23:50

6 Jeka Tošić (#523) Ž Gen 5 km 05:00 0:24:58
7 Milica Cvetic (#516) Ž Gen 5 km 05:07 0:25:35
8 Biljana Rašić (#564) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 05:12 0:26:00
9 Tamara Savić (#555) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 05:15 0:26:15



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

10 Ana Damnjanović (#575) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 5 km 05:17 0:26:26

11 Kristina Balać (#527) Ž Gen 5 km 05:19 0:26:33
12 Jovana Janić (#559) Ž Gen 5 km 05:20 0:26:38
13 Mia Vujić (#605) Ž Gen 5 km 05:20 0:26:41
14 Jelena Djudjic (#671) Ž Gen 5 km 05:28 0:27:22
15 Višnja Odri (#649) Ž Gen AK BSK Borča 5 km 05:44 0:28:38
16 Marina Colovic (#566) Ž Gen Bojanvet 5 km 05:47 0:28:53
17 Jana Savić (#551) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 05:53 0:29:27
18 Svetlana Zivkovic (#525) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 05:56 0:29:38
19 Tamara Banjac (#647) Ž Gen PUK 5 km 05:56 0:29:42
20 Marija Marić (#549) Ž Gen 5 km 06:03 0:30:14
21 Gordana Vukovic (#562) Ž Gen 5 km 06:07 0:30:34

22 Jelena Simić (#632) Ž Gen Titan Race
Running Team 5 km 06:11 0:30:53

23 Momirka Atanasković (#633) Ž Gen Titan Race
Running Team 5 km 06:11 0:30:54

24 Dubravka Andjelkovic (#579) Ž Gen 5 km 06:11 0:30:55
25 Milica Milićević (#596) Ž Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
26 Milica Đorđević (#700) Ž Gen 5 km 06:14 0:31:09
27 Tatjana Bošković (#192) Ž Gen 5 km 06:20 0:31:39
28 Branislava Kostić (#511) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:20 0:31:42
29 Nevena Rudinac (#535) Ž Gen 5 km 06:21 0:31:45
30 Marija Šormaz (#552) Ž Gen PSK DOO 5 km 06:22 0:31:50
31 Laka Igrutinović (#542) Ž Gen AK Kraljevo 5 km 06:28 0:32:21
32 Ana Radisavljević (#533) Ž Gen PUK 5 km 06:30 0:32:29

33 Nevena Varevac Novakovic
(#560) Ž Gen 5 km 06:34 0:32:50

34 Olivera Šurdić (#522) Ž Gen MRC 5 km 06:37 0:33:03
35 Katarina Jakovljevic (#510) Ž Gen 5 km 06:39 0:33:14
36 Marija Maric (#509) Ž Gen 5 km 06:49 0:34:04

37 Ana Perisic (#145) Ž Gen Maraton Tim
Kraljevo 5 km 06:50 0:34:09

38 Milica Paradjanin (#675) Ž Gen 5 km 06:50 0:34:12
39 Vesna Dukic (#569) Ž Gen 5 km 06:53 0:34:25
40 Natalija Stojanović (#521) Ž Gen Metalac 5 km 06:53 0:34:25
41 Klara Ćurčin (#534) Ž Gen Intervet 5 km 06:54 0:34:28
42 Slavica Drmanac (#568) Ž Gen 5 km 07:01 0:35:04
43 Sanja Dukić (#506) Ž Gen 5 km 07:02 0:35:09

44 Katarina Simović (#003) Ž Gen Atletski Klub
Kraljevo 5 km 07:02 0:35:09

45 Tamara Varevac (#669) Ž Gen 5 km 07:03 0:35:15
46 Anđela Manojlović (#638) Ž Gen 5 km 07:10 0:35:52
47 Djurdja Djurovic (#512) Ž Gen 5 km 07:16 0:36:20
48 Tatjana Kunic (#558) Ž Gen 5 km 07:19 0:36:33
49 Jelena Nikolic (#640) Ž Gen 5 km 07:20 0:36:39
50 Tijana Vuksanovic (#587) Ž Gen 5 km 07:21 0:36:45
51 Milena Buđevac (#554) Ž Gen 5 km 07:33 0:37:45
52 Gordana Aritonović (#536) Ž Gen 5 km 07:36 0:38:01
53 Lenka Erac (#616) Ž Gen 5 km 07:44 0:38:39
54 Teodora Pastor (#529) Ž Gen 5 km 07:46 0:38:50
55 Sofija Milojevic (#572) Ž Gen Bojanvet 5 km 07:48 0:39:00
56 Sonja Perišić (#584) Ž Gen 5 km 07:49 0:39:03
57 Anamarija Djordjevic (#507) Ž Gen 5 km 07:49 0:39:04
58 Tara Radosavljević (#663) Ž Gen KK Dynamic 5 km 07:51 0:39:17
59 Jovana Milovanović (#537) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:52 0:39:21
60 Dunja Đokić (#676) Ž Gen Bravehearts 5 km 07:53 0:39:23
61 Andrijana Majstorović (#683) Ž Gen 5 km 07:54 0:39:32
62 Jelena Marković (#684) Ž Gen 5 km 07:55 0:39:33
63 Bianca Truscheci (#526) Ž Gen 5 km 07:56 0:39:38
64 Vesna Bosiljcic Petrovic (#550) Ž Gen 5 km 08:01 0:40:04



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
65 Nada Popović (#685) Ž Gen 5 km 08:06 0:40:31
66 Lenka Kostovic (#645) Ž Gen Becky 5 km 08:12 0:41:00
67 Milena Okošanović (#020) Ž Gen 5 km 08:12 0:41:01
68 Tamara Marić (#643) Ž Gen Marić Centar 5 km 08:23 0:41:53
69 Branka Čubrilović (#513) Ž Gen 5 km 08:23 0:41:55
70 Bojana Debeljak (#514) Ž Gen 5 km 08:23 0:41:56
71 Aleksandra Stojkovic (#540) Ž Gen 5 km 08:25 0:42:05
72 Svetlana Nikolic (#639) Ž Gen 5 km 08:36 0:43:00
73 Vesna Andjelkovic (#609) Ž Gen 5 km 08:51 0:44:17
74 Radojka Mikšin (#613) Ž Gen 5 km 08:51 0:44:17
75 Milica Cerović (#600) Ž Gen 5 km 09:15 0:46:17
76 Ana Paskovska (#618) Ž Gen 5 km 09:40 0:48:20
77 Bojana Baltic (#667) Ž Gen 5 km 10:33 0:52:47
78 Milica Jovanović (#693) Ž Gen 5 km 10:47 0:53:54
79 Vesna Jovanović (#692) Ž Gen 5 km 10:47 0:53:55
80 Snježana Simović (#694) Ž Gen 5 km 10:50 0:54:08
81 Daniela Glušac (#688) Ž Gen 5 km 10:51 0:54:16

82 Ana Marija Prihoško (#602) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 0 km DNS

83 Anđelina Trifić (#687) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
84 Biljana Lukovic (#589) Ž Gen Teamwork 0 km DNS
85 Maja Đurđić (#504) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
86 Marija Misita (#590) Ž Gen Teamwork 0 km DNS
87 Milena Jevtović (#690) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

5 km Timovi - Svi
Poredak Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Adidas Runners Belgrade 20 km 04:04 1:21:08
2 CF Olympic 20 km 04:17 1:25:28
3 AK Kraljevo 20 km 04:19 1:26:13
4 Žandarmerija Kraljevo 20 km 04:41 1:33:42
5 5. Bataljon Vojne Policije 20 km 04:43 1:34:16
6 AK BSK Borča 20 km 05:02 1:40:32
7 Bojanvet 20 km 05:31 1:50:14
8 PUK 20 km 05:55 1:58:20
9 Teamwork 20 km 06:19 2:06:15

10 km Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Stenly Kipruto (#159) M Gen Ak Mladost 10 km 03:10 0:31:43
2 Nikola Mijailović (#195) M Gen 10 km 03:15 0:32:26
1 Olivera Jevtić (#181) Ž Gen 10 km 03:47 0:37:47
3 Stanoje Milovanovic (#148) M Gen 10 km 03:48 0:37:58
4 Stefan Brković (#190) M Gen 10 km 03:55 0:39:13
5 Nikola Đoković (#182) M Gen 10 km 04:04 0:40:45
6 Marko Denic (#099) M Gen AK Kraljevo 10 km 04:08 0:41:24
7 Vladan Ristovic (#136) M Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 04:16 0:42:41
8 Slobodan Zdravković (#153) M Gen 10 km 04:17 0:42:52
9 Lazar Đokić (#029) M Gen Šišarke Užice 10 km 04:19 0:43:09
10 Janko Damnjanovic (#100) M Gen 10 km 04:27 0:44:29
11 Dragoljub Koricanac (#005) M Gen 10 km 04:28 0:44:37
12 Aleksandar Đurović (#096) M Gen Q8 10 km 04:28 0:44:38
13 Ivan Veljovic (#147) M Gen 10 km 04:31 0:45:12
2 Jelena Paunovic (#089) Ž Gen Čaak 10 km 04:32 0:45:23

14 Filip Stević (#163) M Gen Crossfit Club 300
Running Team 10 km 04:33 0:45:33

15 Dejan Milisavljevic (#032) M Gen 10 km 04:34 0:45:38



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
3 Aleksandra Randjelovic (#086) Ž Gen Ktj Team 10 km 04:36 0:45:59
16 Dragan Bozovic (#116) M Gen 10 km 04:37 0:46:06
17 Stefan Đurić (#093) M Gen 10 km 04:37 0:46:09

18 Stefan Zamboni Zamboni
(#118) M Gen Titan Race

Running Team 10 km 04:37 0:46:14

19 Janko Mionić (#011) M Gen Beogradski
Trkački Klub 10 km 04:38 0:46:20

20 Nemanja Marinković (#070) M Gen CF Olympic 10 km 04:39 0:46:28
21 Boban Rakić (#078) M Gen AK Kraljevo 10 km 04:43 0:47:11
22 Marko Đurđić (#015) M Gen 10 km 04:43 0:47:11
23 Živa Vijoglavin (#079) M Gen 10 km 04:43 0:47:12
24 Luka Lazovic (#066) M Gen 10 km 04:48 0:48:04
25 Slobodan Stosic (#006) M Gen 10 km 04:48 0:48:05
26 Miloš Ranisavljavic (#177) M Gen 10 km 04:49 0:48:10
27 Dejan Božović (#053) M Gen AK Kraljevo 10 km 04:52 0:48:38
28 Vladimir Tanaskovic (#108) M Gen 10 km 04:52 0:48:42
29 Goran Živanović (#033) M Gen 10 km 04:54 0:49:04

30 Velibor Kalanović (#109) M Gen Generali
Osiguranje Srbija 10 km 04:55 0:49:12

31 Bojan Filipović (#071) M Gen 10 km 04:55 0:49:14
32 Filip Zučković (#054) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:51
33 Dragan Vujović (#051) M Gen 10 km 05:01 0:50:14
34 Slavoljub Raskovic (#111) M Gen 10 km 05:03 0:50:31
4 Tijana Stanisavić (#007) Ž Gen 10 km 05:04 0:50:38
35 Ivan Rudinac (#048) M Gen Zero O36 10 km 05:05 0:50:53
5 Biljana Jelesijević (#077) Ž Gen 10 km 05:06 0:50:58

36 Milan Šoškić (#098) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 10 km 05:06 0:51:00

37 Vladimir Radenković (#127) M Gen 10 km 05:07 0:51:11
38 Veljko Nikolic (#057) M Gen 10 km 05:10 0:51:35
39 Sergej Šormaz (#112) M Gen 10 km 05:10 0:51:42
40 Milutin Mojsilović (#104) M Gen 10 km 05:11 0:51:54
41 Sasa Milosevic (#106) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 05:13 0:52:07
42 Nikola Lazovic (#081) M Gen 10 km 05:13 0:52:07
43 Nemanja Vukicevic (#121) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:27
44 Stefan Milićević (#189) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:31
45 Vladimir Strunjas (#149) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:52:56
46 Saša Miladinović (#101) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:53:01

47 Milan Pešić (#012) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 05:18 0:53:05

6 Ivana Tadic (#110) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 10 km 05:19 0:53:10

48 Aleksandar Špadijer (#167) M Gen Siemens -Energy 10 km 05:21 0:53:29
49 Aleksa Lović (#115) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:30
50 Nemanja Jovanovic (#091) M Gen 10 km 05:23 0:53:47

51 Vladisav Potežica (#022) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club BRC 10 km 05:23 0:53:50

52 Mihajlo Nikolić (#052) M Gen 10 km 05:23 0:53:54
53 Đorđe Mićić (#050) M Gen Živi Zdravo 10 km 05:25 0:54:11
54 Stefan Petrovic (#056) M Gen Planet Gym 10 km 05:26 0:54:17
55 Veljko Janjušević (#128) M Gen Divex 10 km 05:30 0:54:55

56 Ivan Pavlović (#018) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 05:30 0:55:00

57 Predrag Jelovac (#102) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 05:30 0:55:03

58 Gašo Milentijević (#002) M Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:12

7 Milica Ristic (#088) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Beograd 10 km 05:31 0:55:14

8 Biljana Radunovic (#010) Ž Gen Devojke Sa
Morace 10 km 05:32 0:55:15

59 Dimitrije Milošević (#140) M Gen 10 km 05:32 0:55:21



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

60 Dragoslav Dimitrijević (#097) M Gen PSK Železničar
Kraljevo 10 km 05:34 0:55:35

61 Nikola Novotni (#095) M Gen Bojanvet 10 km 05:34 0:55:44
62 Nikola Panović (#194) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:52
63 Ivan Milosavljević (#004) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:55:55
64 Aleksandar Djordjevic (#080) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:56:04
65 Marko Josijević (#094) M Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:18

66 Nikola Ćurčić (#041) M Gen PSK Železničar
Kraljevo 10 km 05:38 0:56:24

67 David Oluić (#160) M Gen 10 km 05:41 0:56:46
68 Nikola Marković (#168) M Gen Siemens -Energy 10 km 05:41 0:56:53
9 Mira Tomović (#067) Ž Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:23
69 Vuk Stavrić (#180) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:24
70 Uroš Vučković (#158) M Gen 10 km 05:45 0:57:26
71 Nenad Ivanović (#178) M Gen 10 km 05:48 0:58:01
10 Milena Vasic (#060) Ž Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:17
72 Vojislav Nastasic (#157) M Gen Cf Olimpic 10 km 05:54 0:58:58
73 Mateja Jevtović (#027) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:59
74 Mihailo Nastasic (#156) M Gen Cf Olimpic 10 km 05:54 0:59:05
11 Tijana Milenković (#138) Ž Gen 10 km 05:57 0:59:31
75 Đorđe Ćalasan (#139) M Gen 10 km 05:57 0:59:32
76 Nikola Belopavlovic (#030) M Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:40
77 Vladimir Jelic (#076) M Gen Čačak Trči 10 km 05:58 0:59:40
78 Nebojsa Pesovic (#025) M Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:41
79 Ivan Rajčić (#037) M Gen Skyrunners 10 km 05:59 0:59:54
80 Ilija Košanin (#042) M Gen 10 km 06:00 0:59:55
81 Nikolas Vuković (#171) M Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:56
12 Sanja Bešlić (#036) Ž Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:57
82 Nemanja Gazibara (#038) M Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:58
13 Tanja Vukov (#039) Ž Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:58
83 Petar Maksimovic (#059) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:10
84 Luka Ćaćić (#082) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:13
14 Sladjana Maksimovic (#131) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:02 1:00:18

85 Damljan Matovic (#143) M Gen Maraton Team
Kraljevo 10 km 06:02 1:00:23

86 Vladimir Zlatic (#146) M Gen Maraton Tim
Kraljevo 10 km 06:02 1:00:23

15 Milica Đorđević (#090) Ž Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:28
87 Ognjen Surla (#134) M Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:29

88 Nenad Vujić (#019) M Gen BRC Beogradski
Trkački Klub 10 km 06:04 1:00:40

16 Daliborka Trikoš (#105) Ž Gen 10 km 06:05 1:00:47
89 Marko Trikoš (#172) M Gen 10 km 06:05 1:00:48
17 Bojana Kostić (#035) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:01:02
90 Dragan Božović (#026) M Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:10

91 Nemanja Durman (#058) M Gen Devojke Sa
Morace 10 km 06:07 1:01:10

18 Dragana Petkovic (#129) Ž Gen Addidas Runners
Belgrade 10 km 06:07 1:01:12

19 Maja Uček (#133) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:09 1:01:31
92 Stanimir Sićević (#183) M Gen 10 km 06:12 1:02:04
93 Nikola Veljkovic (#113) M Gen Divex 10 km 06:16 1:02:36
94 Milos Strailovic (#126) M Gen 10 km 06:16 1:02:43
95 Dejan Todosijević (#179) M Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:48
96 Dušan Nerandžić (#142) M Gen Divex 10 km 06:18 1:02:57
97 Miloš Lazić (#034) M Gen 10 km 06:21 1:03:33
98 Zvonko Milenković (#120) M Gen 10 km 06:24 1:03:55
99 Stefan Jezdimirovic (#045) M Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:07

20 Nataša Ristić (#021) Ž Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 06:25 1:04:14



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

21 Svetlana Pejic Zupcic (#014) Ž Gen Maraton Tim
Kraljevo 10 km 06:26 1:04:20

100 Milojko Nikolic (#085) M Gen 10 km 06:26 1:04:23
101 Dragan Gunjic (#065) M Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:28
102 Aleksandar Djakovic (#107) M Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:31
22 Suzana Rankovic (#152) Ž Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:34

103 Nikola Trifunovic (#103) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:40
23 Milica Mijailović (#132) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:28 1:04:40

104 Pavle Soskic (#123) M Gen 10 km 06:36 1:05:58
105 Ilaru Truscheci (#062) M Gen 10 km 06:36 1:06:02

24 Rada Cabarkapa (#009) Ž Gen Devojke Sa
Morace 10 km 06:42 1:06:56

25 Smiljana Živković (#061) Ž Gen 10 km 06:43 1:07:07
106 Ljubomir Ćurčin (#068) M Gen Intervet 10 km 06:45 1:07:34
107 Uroš Komatina (#114) M Gen 10 km 06:48 1:08:04

108 Branislav Maljugić (#170) M Gen Generali
Osiguranje Srbija 10 km 06:50 1:08:21

109 Nemanja Zdravković (#184) M Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:21
26 Jelena Graovac (#122) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:50 1:08:21

110 Marija Nikolin (#174) M Gen BRC 10 km 06:51 1:08:28
111 Stefan Vukadinović (#155) M Gen 10 km 06:51 1:08:29
27 Jovana Turimandžovski (#043) Ž Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:51 1:08:33

28 Evelin Milanov Stanojević
(#044) Ž Gen EVGY 10 km 06:51 1:08:33

29 Aleksandra Ljamic (#119) Ž Gen 10 km 06:51 1:08:34

30 Jovana Čupić (#175) Ž Gen Adidas running
club 10 km 06:54 1:08:55

112 Stefan Mitrović (#187) M Gen 10 km 06:55 1:09:13
31 Marina Bogavac (#117) Ž Gen Maglič 10 km 06:55 1:09:14
32 Ana Lešević (#124) Ž Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:39
33 Jelena Kostić (#074) Ž Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:39

113 Nenad Lukić (#173) M Gen BRC 10 km 06:58 1:09:43
114 Ognjen Markovic (#063) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:02
115 Jakov Pavlović (#001) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:03
34 Dragana Korićanac (#166) Ž Gen 10 km 07:03 1:10:26

116 Ilija Galović (#150) M Gen 10 km 07:04 1:10:41
35 Ana Todorović (#188) Ž Gen 10 km 07:05 1:10:52

117 Aleksandar Ckovric (#151) M Gen 10 km 07:06 1:10:57
36 Milena Pajovic (#144) Ž Gen Adidas Runners 10 km 07:11 1:11:49
37 Dijana Sekulić (#176) Ž Gen 10 km 07:15 1:12:28
38 Mirjana Ratković (#075) Ž Gen 10 km 07:15 1:12:30

118 Dejan Todorovic (#008) M Gen 10 km 07:16 1:12:44
119 Ivan Radovanović (#047) M Gen EVGY 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
39 Nevena Jovankić (#185) Ž Gen 10 km 07:24 1:14:03

120 Marko Vukomanovic (#072) M Gen Maglič 10 km 07:24 1:14:03
121 Nemanja Žarković (#141) M Gen 10 km 07:25 1:14:12
40 Irena Tripković (#169) Ž Gen 10 km 07:27 1:14:26

41 Jelena Pešić (#013) Ž Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 07:35 1:15:52

42 Koviljka Markovic (#040) Ž Gen Sama 10 km 07:36 1:15:59
43 Jovana Cvetković (#164) Ž Gen 10 km 07:36 1:16:00
44 Tamara Rakonjac (#073) Ž Gen 10 km 07:45 1:17:30
45 Sanja Milosavljevic (#064) Ž Gen 10 km 07:54 1:19:03

122 Vladimir Maksimović (#154) M Gen Srbija 10 km 07:55 1:19:08
46 Anđelija Radovanović (#084) Ž Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:09
47 Anastasija Radovanović (#162) Ž Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:10

48 Marina Makuljevic (#165) Ž Gen Titan Race
Running 10 km 07:56 1:19:20

123 Goran Ćurčić (#137) M Gen 10 km 07:58 1:19:36
49 Milica Krčaković (#016) Ž Gen MRC 10 km 08:02 1:20:18
50 Dragana Đorović (#017) Ž Gen MRC 10 km 08:02 1:20:18



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
124 Pavle Petrović (#191) M Gen 10 km 08:44 1:27:19
125 Aleksandar Arsic (#023) M Gen ARDU Sport 0 km DNS
51 Emilija Popović (#092) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

126 Nikola Jovanovic (#135) M Gen 0 km DNS
127 Novica Ilic (#069) M Gen Top Jump 0 km DNS
128 Savo Bosnić (#046) M Gen AK Kraljevo 0 km DNS
129 Stefan Simović (#125) M Gen 0 km DNS
130 Uroš Andrijanić (#031) M Gen Bjj Caminho 036 0 km DNS
131 Vladan Sovrlic (#055) M Gen 0 km DNS
132 Vladimir Markovic (#083) M Gen 0 km DNS
133 Điđa Živanović (#028) M Gen 72. Brigada 0 km DNS

10 km Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Stenly Kipruto (#159) M Gen Ak Mladost 10 km 03:10 0:31:43
2 Nikola Mijailović (#195) M Gen 10 km 03:15 0:32:26
3 Stanoje Milovanovic (#148) M Gen 10 km 03:48 0:37:58
4 Stefan Brković (#190) M Gen 10 km 03:55 0:39:13
5 Nikola Đoković (#182) M Gen 10 km 04:04 0:40:45
6 Marko Denic (#099) M Gen AK Kraljevo 10 km 04:08 0:41:24
7 Vladan Ristovic (#136) M Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 04:16 0:42:41
8 Slobodan Zdravković (#153) M Gen 10 km 04:17 0:42:52
9 Lazar Đokić (#029) M Gen Šišarke Užice 10 km 04:19 0:43:09
10 Janko Damnjanovic (#100) M Gen 10 km 04:27 0:44:29
11 Dragoljub Koricanac (#005) M Gen 10 km 04:28 0:44:37
12 Aleksandar Đurović (#096) M Gen Q8 10 km 04:28 0:44:38
13 Ivan Veljovic (#147) M Gen 10 km 04:31 0:45:12

14 Filip Stević (#163) M Gen Crossfit Club 300
Running Team 10 km 04:33 0:45:33

15 Dejan Milisavljevic (#032) M Gen 10 km 04:34 0:45:38
16 Dragan Bozovic (#116) M Gen 10 km 04:37 0:46:06
17 Stefan Đurić (#093) M Gen 10 km 04:37 0:46:09

18 Stefan Zamboni Zamboni
(#118) M Gen Titan Race

Running Team 10 km 04:37 0:46:14

19 Janko Mionić (#011) M Gen Beogradski
Trkački Klub 10 km 04:38 0:46:20

20 Nemanja Marinković (#070) M Gen CF Olympic 10 km 04:39 0:46:28
21 Boban Rakić (#078) M Gen AK Kraljevo 10 km 04:43 0:47:11
22 Marko Đurđić (#015) M Gen 10 km 04:43 0:47:11
23 Živa Vijoglavin (#079) M Gen 10 km 04:43 0:47:12
24 Luka Lazovic (#066) M Gen 10 km 04:48 0:48:04
25 Slobodan Stosic (#006) M Gen 10 km 04:48 0:48:05
26 Miloš Ranisavljavic (#177) M Gen 10 km 04:49 0:48:10
27 Dejan Božović (#053) M Gen AK Kraljevo 10 km 04:52 0:48:38
28 Vladimir Tanaskovic (#108) M Gen 10 km 04:52 0:48:42
29 Goran Živanović (#033) M Gen 10 km 04:54 0:49:04

30 Velibor Kalanović (#109) M Gen Generali
Osiguranje Srbija 10 km 04:55 0:49:12

31 Bojan Filipović (#071) M Gen 10 km 04:55 0:49:14
32 Filip Zučković (#054) M Gen 10 km 04:59 0:49:51
33 Dragan Vujović (#051) M Gen 10 km 05:01 0:50:14
34 Slavoljub Raskovic (#111) M Gen 10 km 05:03 0:50:31
35 Ivan Rudinac (#048) M Gen Zero O36 10 km 05:05 0:50:53

36 Milan Šoškić (#098) M Gen Žandarmerija
Kraljevo 10 km 05:06 0:51:00

37 Vladimir Radenković (#127) M Gen 10 km 05:07 0:51:11
38 Veljko Nikolic (#057) M Gen 10 km 05:10 0:51:35
39 Sergej Šormaz (#112) M Gen 10 km 05:10 0:51:42
40 Milutin Mojsilović (#104) M Gen 10 km 05:11 0:51:54



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
41 Sasa Milosevic (#106) M Gen Rekreativac 10 km 05:13 0:52:07
42 Nikola Lazovic (#081) M Gen 10 km 05:13 0:52:07
43 Nemanja Vukicevic (#121) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:27
44 Stefan Milićević (#189) M Gen 10 km 05:15 0:52:31
45 Vladimir Strunjas (#149) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:52:56
46 Saša Miladinović (#101) M Gen 10 km 05:18 0:53:01

47 Milan Pešić (#012) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 05:18 0:53:05

48 Aleksandar Špadijer (#167) M Gen Siemens -Energy 10 km 05:21 0:53:29
49 Aleksa Lović (#115) M Gen 10 km 05:21 0:53:30
50 Nemanja Jovanovic (#091) M Gen 10 km 05:23 0:53:47

51 Vladisav Potežica (#022) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club BRC 10 km 05:23 0:53:50

52 Mihajlo Nikolić (#052) M Gen 10 km 05:23 0:53:54
53 Đorđe Mićić (#050) M Gen Živi Zdravo 10 km 05:25 0:54:11
54 Stefan Petrovic (#056) M Gen Planet Gym 10 km 05:26 0:54:17
55 Veljko Janjušević (#128) M Gen Divex 10 km 05:30 0:54:55

56 Ivan Pavlović (#018) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 05:30 0:55:00

57 Predrag Jelovac (#102) M Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 05:30 0:55:03

58 Gašo Milentijević (#002) M Gen 10 km 05:31 0:55:12
59 Dimitrije Milošević (#140) M Gen 10 km 05:32 0:55:21

60 Dragoslav Dimitrijević (#097) M Gen PSK Železničar
Kraljevo 10 km 05:34 0:55:35

61 Nikola Novotni (#095) M Gen Bojanvet 10 km 05:34 0:55:44
62 Nikola Panović (#194) M Gen 10 km 05:35 0:55:52
63 Ivan Milosavljević (#004) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:55:55
64 Aleksandar Djordjevic (#080) M Gen 10 km 05:36 0:56:04
65 Marko Josijević (#094) M Gen 10 km 05:38 0:56:18

66 Nikola Ćurčić (#041) M Gen PSK Železničar
Kraljevo 10 km 05:38 0:56:24

67 David Oluić (#160) M Gen 10 km 05:41 0:56:46
68 Nikola Marković (#168) M Gen Siemens -Energy 10 km 05:41 0:56:53
69 Vuk Stavrić (#180) M Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:24
70 Uroš Vučković (#158) M Gen 10 km 05:45 0:57:26
71 Nenad Ivanović (#178) M Gen 10 km 05:48 0:58:01
72 Vojislav Nastasic (#157) M Gen Cf Olimpic 10 km 05:54 0:58:58
73 Mateja Jevtović (#027) M Gen 10 km 05:54 0:58:59
74 Mihailo Nastasic (#156) M Gen Cf Olimpic 10 km 05:54 0:59:05
75 Đorđe Ćalasan (#139) M Gen 10 km 05:57 0:59:32
76 Nikola Belopavlovic (#030) M Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:40
77 Vladimir Jelic (#076) M Gen Čačak Trči 10 km 05:58 0:59:40
78 Nebojsa Pesovic (#025) M Gen 10 km 05:58 0:59:41
79 Ivan Rajčić (#037) M Gen Skyrunners 10 km 05:59 0:59:54
80 Ilija Košanin (#042) M Gen 10 km 06:00 0:59:55
81 Nikolas Vuković (#171) M Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:56
82 Nemanja Gazibara (#038) M Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:58
83 Petar Maksimovic (#059) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:10
84 Luka Ćaćić (#082) M Gen 10 km 06:01 1:00:13

85 Damljan Matovic (#143) M Gen Maraton Team
Kraljevo 10 km 06:02 1:00:23

86 Vladimir Zlatic (#146) M Gen Maraton Tim
Kraljevo 10 km 06:02 1:00:23

87 Ognjen Surla (#134) M Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:29

88 Nenad Vujić (#019) M Gen BRC Beogradski
Trkački Klub 10 km 06:04 1:00:40

89 Marko Trikoš (#172) M Gen 10 km 06:05 1:00:48
90 Dragan Božović (#026) M Gen 10 km 06:07 1:01:10

91 Nemanja Durman (#058) M Gen Devojke Sa
Morace 10 km 06:07 1:01:10



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
92 Stanimir Sićević (#183) M Gen 10 km 06:12 1:02:04
93 Nikola Veljkovic (#113) M Gen Divex 10 km 06:16 1:02:36
94 Milos Strailovic (#126) M Gen 10 km 06:16 1:02:43
95 Dejan Todosijević (#179) M Gen 10 km 06:17 1:02:48
96 Dušan Nerandžić (#142) M Gen Divex 10 km 06:18 1:02:57
97 Miloš Lazić (#034) M Gen 10 km 06:21 1:03:33
98 Zvonko Milenković (#120) M Gen 10 km 06:24 1:03:55
99 Stefan Jezdimirovic (#045) M Gen 10 km 06:25 1:04:07

100 Milojko Nikolic (#085) M Gen 10 km 06:26 1:04:23
101 Dragan Gunjic (#065) M Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:28
102 Aleksandar Djakovic (#107) M Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:31
103 Nikola Trifunovic (#103) M Gen 10 km 06:28 1:04:40
104 Pavle Soskic (#123) M Gen 10 km 06:36 1:05:58
105 Ilaru Truscheci (#062) M Gen 10 km 06:36 1:06:02
106 Ljubomir Ćurčin (#068) M Gen Intervet 10 km 06:45 1:07:34
107 Uroš Komatina (#114) M Gen 10 km 06:48 1:08:04

108 Branislav Maljugić (#170) M Gen Generali
Osiguranje Srbija 10 km 06:50 1:08:21

109 Nemanja Zdravković (#184) M Gen 10 km 06:50 1:08:21
110 Marija Nikolin (#174) M Gen BRC 10 km 06:51 1:08:28
111 Stefan Vukadinović (#155) M Gen 10 km 06:51 1:08:29
112 Stefan Mitrović (#187) M Gen 10 km 06:55 1:09:13
113 Nenad Lukić (#173) M Gen BRC 10 km 06:58 1:09:43
114 Ognjen Markovic (#063) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:02
115 Jakov Pavlović (#001) M Gen 10 km 07:00 1:10:03
116 Ilija Galović (#150) M Gen 10 km 07:04 1:10:41
117 Aleksandar Ckovric (#151) M Gen 10 km 07:06 1:10:57
118 Dejan Todorovic (#008) M Gen 10 km 07:16 1:12:44
119 Ivan Radovanović (#047) M Gen EVGY 10 km 07:23 1:13:47
120 Marko Vukomanovic (#072) M Gen Maglič 10 km 07:24 1:14:03
121 Nemanja Žarković (#141) M Gen 10 km 07:25 1:14:12
122 Vladimir Maksimović (#154) M Gen Srbija 10 km 07:55 1:19:08
123 Goran Ćurčić (#137) M Gen 10 km 07:58 1:19:36
124 Pavle Petrović (#191) M Gen 10 km 08:44 1:27:19
125 Aleksandar Arsic (#023) M Gen ARDU Sport 0 km DNS
126 Nikola Jovanovic (#135) M Gen 0 km DNS
127 Novica Ilic (#069) M Gen Top Jump 0 km DNS
128 Savo Bosnić (#046) M Gen AK Kraljevo 0 km DNS
129 Stefan Simović (#125) M Gen 0 km DNS
130 Uroš Andrijanić (#031) M Gen Bjj Caminho 036 0 km DNS
131 Vladan Sovrlic (#055) M Gen 0 km DNS
132 Vladimir Markovic (#083) M Gen 0 km DNS
133 Điđa Živanović (#028) M Gen 72. Brigada 0 km DNS

10 km Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Olivera Jevtić (#181) Ž Gen 10 km 03:47 0:37:47
2 Jelena Paunovic (#089) Ž Gen Čaak 10 km 04:32 0:45:23
3 Aleksandra Randjelovic (#086) Ž Gen Ktj Team 10 km 04:36 0:45:59
4 Tijana Stanisavić (#007) Ž Gen 10 km 05:04 0:50:38
5 Biljana Jelesijević (#077) Ž Gen 10 km 05:06 0:50:58

6 Ivana Tadic (#110) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 10 km 05:19 0:53:10

7 Milica Ristic (#088) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Beograd 10 km 05:31 0:55:14

8 Biljana Radunovic (#010) Ž Gen Devojke Sa
Morace 10 km 05:32 0:55:15

9 Mira Tomović (#067) Ž Gen 10 km 05:44 0:57:23
10 Milena Vasic (#060) Ž Gen 10 km 05:50 0:58:17



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
11 Tijana Milenković (#138) Ž Gen 10 km 05:57 0:59:31
12 Sanja Bešlić (#036) Ž Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:57
13 Tanja Vukov (#039) Ž Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:00 0:59:58
14 Sladjana Maksimovic (#131) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:02 1:00:18
15 Milica Đorđević (#090) Ž Gen 10 km 06:03 1:00:28
16 Daliborka Trikoš (#105) Ž Gen 10 km 06:05 1:00:47
17 Bojana Kostić (#035) Ž Gen 10 km 06:06 1:01:02

18 Dragana Petkovic (#129) Ž Gen Addidas Runners
Belgrade 10 km 06:07 1:01:12

19 Maja Uček (#133) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:09 1:01:31

20 Nataša Ristić (#021) Ž Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 06:25 1:04:14

21 Svetlana Pejic Zupcic (#014) Ž Gen Maraton Tim
Kraljevo 10 km 06:26 1:04:20

22 Suzana Rankovic (#152) Ž Gen 10 km 06:27 1:04:34
23 Milica Mijailović (#132) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:28 1:04:40

24 Rada Cabarkapa (#009) Ž Gen Devojke Sa
Morace 10 km 06:42 1:06:56

25 Smiljana Živković (#061) Ž Gen 10 km 06:43 1:07:07
26 Jelena Graovac (#122) Ž Gen AR Belgrade 10 km 06:50 1:08:21
27 Jovana Turimandžovski (#043) Ž Gen Skyrunners 10 km 06:51 1:08:33
28 Evelin Milanov Stanojević (#044) Ž Gen EVGY 10 km 06:51 1:08:33
29 Aleksandra Ljamic (#119) Ž Gen 10 km 06:51 1:08:34

30 Jovana Čupić (#175) Ž Gen Adidas running
club 10 km 06:54 1:08:55

31 Marina Bogavac (#117) Ž Gen Maglič 10 km 06:55 1:09:14
32 Ana Lešević (#124) Ž Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:39
33 Jelena Kostić (#074) Ž Gen 10 km 06:58 1:09:39
34 Dragana Korićanac (#166) Ž Gen 10 km 07:03 1:10:26
35 Ana Todorović (#188) Ž Gen 10 km 07:05 1:10:52
36 Milena Pajovic (#144) Ž Gen Adidas Runners 10 km 07:11 1:11:49
37 Dijana Sekulić (#176) Ž Gen 10 km 07:15 1:12:28
38 Mirjana Ratković (#075) Ž Gen 10 km 07:15 1:12:30
39 Nevena Jovankić (#185) Ž Gen 10 km 07:24 1:14:03
40 Irena Tripković (#169) Ž Gen 10 km 07:27 1:14:26

41 Jelena Pešić (#013) Ž Gen Belgrade Running
Club 10 km 07:35 1:15:52

42 Koviljka Markovic (#040) Ž Gen Sama 10 km 07:36 1:15:59
43 Jovana Cvetković (#164) Ž Gen 10 km 07:36 1:16:00
44 Tamara Rakonjac (#073) Ž Gen 10 km 07:45 1:17:30
45 Sanja Milosavljevic (#064) Ž Gen 10 km 07:54 1:19:03
46 Anđelija Radovanović (#084) Ž Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:09
47 Anastasija Radovanović (#162) Ž Gen 10 km 07:55 1:19:10

48 Marina Makuljevic (#165) Ž Gen Titan Race
Running 10 km 07:56 1:19:20

49 Milica Krčaković (#016) Ž Gen MRC 10 km 08:02 1:20:18
50 Dragana Đorović (#017) Ž Gen MRC 10 km 08:02 1:20:18
51 Emilija Popović (#092) Ž Gen 0 km DNS


